
M
ax.1785

D
rain Pipe

45

420

432

319

48

95

214

24

157

428
72

256

FIXING BOLT

M
n.950

M
n.535

285

FIXING BOLT

FIXING BOLT

FIXING BOLT

FIXING BOLT

FIXING BOLT

D
rain to W

all

M
in.380

Legrest to W
all

Drain to Wall Min.510Drain to Wall Min.1590

30
35
40

45 75 120
155

185Vacuum
 Piping

Vacuum
 operating W

ires

W
ater

Air

Power Supply

CP-ONE PLUS Floor Template 
[Scale 1:1 / Unit mm]

Full Size Template CP-ONE PLUS_2012-07

Drain to Wall Min.1690 
(For Longer Dr table Arm:Option)

Drain to Wall Min.810 
(For Wide Cuspidor : Option)


